4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0900987F
0900942F
0900897M
0900953M
0900955F
0900943F
0900958F
0900959M
2010397F
2010357M
0900930M
0900951M
0888069M
0900985F
0900880M
2010378M
0901000M
0900999M
0900871M
0900954M
2010388F
0800520F
2010398M
0888139F
0900984M
0900981F
0900923M
2010392F
0900980F
0900888F
2010353F
0902015M
0900974F
2010373F
0900928F
0900932M
0900977M
0888044F
0900957M
Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live

1: 46600027 2:

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

01.Concurs

-4.14

46600291

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:15 GPS
:15 40
:15 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA6F8CBA
| DAGF8EL9
| DA6D0703
| DA6D071D
| DAGFB8ES2
| DAGF8FAD
| DAGFB8F26
| DA6DO6AL
| DAFBB170
| DA6DO7FE
| DA6DOSE?2
| DA6D064A
| DASE19F1
| DA6F8DBS8
| DA6D0881
| DA6DQO77A
| DA6DO85A
| DA6D05B1
| DA6D05B9
| DA6D0790
| DA42895F
| DA6F8D73
| DA43F003
| DA6F8C30
| DA6D089C
| DA6FBCEC
| DA6D088F
| DA428834
| DAGF8C26
| DAGF8C42
| DA428724
| DA6DOBED
| DAGF8BEE
| DAOAOF77
| DA6F8CE3
| DA6DO5SAC
| DA6D0696
| DAGF8D6B
| DA6DO6AD

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

| Sosire

sositi

|Data Ora

[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

43702

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

2.3 508 2025 L4l

0°0"0'wW
23.05.2025 07:02:00
IANCU DANIEL

O° O" O'
23.05.2025 16:48:31 LIVE
23.05.2025 16:48:31 +0
68

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |01 1048 |

|[OK |02 1040 |

[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 1087 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |02 062 |

|[OK |01 013 |

|[OK |02 076 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK 02 1001 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |02 1041 |

|[OK |01 1058 |

|[OK |01 036 |

|[OK |01 1038 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |02 1025 |

|[OK |01 026 |

|[OK |02 1029 |

|[OK |01 1081 |

|[OK |01 072 |

|[OK |01 011 |

|[OK |01 |066 |

[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1068 |

|[OK |01 1002 |

|[OK |01 086 |

|[OK 02 1074 |

|[OK |01 1047 |

|[OK |01 ]069 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1054 |

|[OK |02 1079 |

[OK |01 1082 |

|[OK |02 1033 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 1057 |

|[OK |01 1021 |
Serie ceas: 113005
Autorizare: AA90213B
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 46600027 2:

01.Concurs

Crescator

-4.14

46600291

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:15 GPS
:15 40
:15 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAGFBET72
| DAGF8C22
| DAGF8C2B
| DA6DO7AB
| DA6D0O8D7
| DAB79406
| DAGFBEFF
| DA38682A
| DA3B7404
| DAGF8CBL
| DAGFBE87
| DA6FBESC
| DASE1BEE
| DA6F8DOD
| DA428780
| DAFBBO7C
| DA4A4416
| DASE1A3C
| DA4285FF
| DA386426
| DAGFOET3
| DA43F178
| DA4287D4
| DA43EE3C
| DA4288CA
| DA6D08BCE
| DA6F8C80
| DA6D0695
| DA6D073D

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
[23.
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

43702

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
15:
16:
16:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

2.3 508 2025 L4l

0°0"0'wW
23.05.2025 07:02:00
IANCU DANIEL

OO

O"

|Nr.

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK

O '

|Nr.
| Sec |Ant
0900973F
0900933F
0900910F
0900912M
0900911M
0888071F
0900902F
0888142M
0888057M
0900918F
0900996F
0900969F
0888055M
0888101F
0888113F
0888106F
2010371M
2010386M
2010364F
2010377M
2010370M
0888009M
0888072F
2010399M
0888052F
0900972M
0888062F
2010379M
0900895M

'o¥oNoloNolololololololololoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo oo oo loNoNe)
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

113005
AA90213B
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104317_1747934835.pdf

